Model FMJCH170
Flow-Max Stainless Cartridge Systems
Flow-Max Stainless Steel Filter Housings
Single cartridge models for the most "user friendly" filtration possible!
Model "170"
Model "90"
Model "40"
Flow-Max® Commercial Quality Jumbo Cartridge Filter Housings In 316SS
MODEL NUMBER 	MATERIAL 	MAX. FLOW 	CARTRIDGE 	NUMBER OF 	PIPE SIZE
(GPM) 	 STYLE 	CARTRIDGES
LID CLOSURE
FMJCH40 316SS 50 "40" 1 2" NPT V-Band
FMJCH90 316SS 100 "90" 1 2" NPT V-Band
FMJCH170 316SS 150 "170" 1 2" NPT V-Band
NOTICE
Commercial quality jumbo cartridge housings are rated for pressures to 150psi (10 bar)
and temperatures to 140°F with standard jumbo cartridges and 250°F using high temp
cartridges. Pressure gauges included and installed on inlets and outlet.
User friendly Flow-Max jumbo 	Adjustable compression cap
cartridges are easy to install, 	 provides superior sealing for both
easy to service and easy to 	 ends of the jumbo cartridge.
replace!
85
C
ar
tri
dg
e
Fi
ltr
at
io
n
S
y s
te
m
s
MODEL NO.
WITH MESH MEDIA NUMBER PER CASE MODEL NO.
WITH SYNTHETIC MEDIA
FILTER HOUSING 	MICRON
MODEL NO. 	 RATING
MICRON
RATING
MODEL NO.
WITH MESH MEDIA NUMBER PER CASE MODEL NO.
WITH SYNTHETIC MEDIA
1 Absolute FMHC-90-1A N. A. 1
0.35 FMHC-90-0.35EZ N. A. 1
1 FMHC-90-1EZ N. A. 1
5 FMHC-90-5EZ N. A 1
20 FMHC-90-20EZ N. A. 1
50 FMHC-90-50EZ N. A. 1
100 FMHC-90-100 N. A. 1
150 N. A. FMHC-90-150M 1
Model 170
FILTER HOUSING
MODEL NO.
90
'
u) 	Flow-Max Jumbo Cartridges
cu 	With cellulose-free synthetic and mesh media in a wide range of micron ratings.
Standard Synthetic Media
Model 40
Flow-Max jumbo filter cartridge PP Mesh Media
FILTER HOUSING
MODEL NO.
MICRON
RATING
MODEL NO.
WITH SYNTHETIC MEDIA
MODEL NO.
NUMBER PER CASE
WITH MESH MEDIA
86
1 Absolute FMHC-40-1A N. A. 1_
0.35 FMHC-40-0.35EZ N. A.
1 FMHC-40-1EZ NA. 1
5 FMHC-40-5EZ N. A 1
20 FMHC-40-20EZ N. A. 1
50 FMHC-40-50EZ N. A. 1
100 FMHC-40-100 N. A. 1
150 N. A. FMHC-40-150M 1
Model 90
170 5
1 Absolute FMHC-170-1A NA.
_
_
0.35 FMHC-170-0.35 N. A.
1 FMHC-170-1EZ N. A. 1
FMHC-170-5EZ NA. 1
20 FMHC-170-20EZ N. A. 1
50 FMHC-170-50EZ N. A. 1
100 FMHC-170-100EZ N. A. 1
150 N. A. FMHC-170-150M 1
Maximum Flow Rates Per Cartridge (GPM)
JUMBO CARTRIDGE
MICRON 	 40
90
170
RATING 	 MAX FLOW 	 MAX FLOW 	 MAX FLOW
(GPM) 	 (GPM)
(GPM)
1 Absolute 20 	 40 80
0.35 Micron 25 	 50 100
1 Micron 30 60 120
5 Micron 50 100 150
20 Micron 50 100 150
50 Micron 50 100 150
100 Micron 50 100 150
40